1
LINK AM
ERICAN CABLING
LiYCY CONTROL CABLE -V1.5-100326
 © 2023 LINK CORP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
SECURITY & CONTROL
System

 © 2023 LINK CORP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
ORDER INFORMATION
Part number Description Color Length Package
CB-3020 LiYCY 2 x 0.25 mm2 (24 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3021 LiYCY 2 x 0.34 mm2 (22 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3022 LiYCY 2 x 0.5 mm2 (20 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3023 LiYCY 2 x 0.75 mm2 (19 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3024 LiYCY 2 x 1.0 mm2 (18 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3025 LiYCY 2 x 1.5 mm2 (16 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3030 LiYCY 3 x 0.25 mm2 (24 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3031 LiYCY 3 x 0.34 mm2 (22 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3032 LiYCY 3 x 0.5 mm2 (20 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3033 LiYCY 3 x 0.75 mm2 (19 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3034 LiYCY 3 x 1.0 mm2 (18 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3035 LiYCY 3 x 1.5 mm2 (16 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3040 LiYCY 4 x 0.25 mm2 (24 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3041 LiYCY 4 x 0.34 mm2 (22 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3042 LiYCY 4 x 0.5 mm2 (20 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3043 LiYCY 4 x 0.75 mm2 (19 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3044 LiYCY 4 x 1.0 mm2 (18 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3045 LiYCY 4 x 1.5 mm2 (16 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3060 LiYCY 6 x 0.25 mm2 (24 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3061 LiYCY 6 x 0.34 mm2 (22 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3062 LiYCY 6 x 0.5 mm2 (20 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3063 LiYCY 6 x 0.75 mm2 (19 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3064 LiYCY 6 x 1.0 mm2 (18 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3065 LiYCY 6 x 1.5 mm2 (16 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3080 LiYCY 8 x 0.25 mm2 (24 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3081 LiYCY 8 x 0.34 mm2 (22 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3082 LiYCY 8 x 0.5 mm2 (20 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3083 LiYCY 8 x 0.75 mm2 (19 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3084 LiYCY 8 x 1.0 mm2 (18 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3085 LiYCY 8 x 1.5 mm2 (16 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3102 LiYCY 10 x 0.5 mm2 (20 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3103 LiYCY 10 x 0.75 mm2 (19 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3104 LiYCY 10 x 1.0 mm2 (18 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3120 LiYCY 12 x 0.25 mm2 (24 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3121 LiYCY 12 x 0.34 mm2 (22 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3122 LiYCY 12 x 0.5 mm2 (20 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3123 LiYCY 12 x 0.75 mm2 (19 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3124 LiYCY 12 x 1.0 mm2 (18 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3125 LiYCY 12 x 1.5 mm2 (16 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3162 LiYCY 16 x 0.5 mm2 (20 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3163 LiYCY 16 x 0.75 mm2 (19 AWG) CONTROL CABLE Gray 500 m Roll
CB-3164 LiYCY 16 x 1.0 mm2 (18 AWG) CONTROL CABLE  Gray 500 m Roll
Specifications subject to change without notice.